

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Walsworth to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 257 by Senator Walsworth

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, lines 24 and 25, change "Effective September 6, 1991, this" to "**This**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 8, change "On or after January 1, 1996, no" to "**No**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 4, line 13, change "Beginning July 1, 2001, all" to "**All**"